Bar Prices
Set up free £225.00 which is refunded if the bar take over
£1000.00 - Just to cover the cost of staff / delivery and cleaning

Draft - Half Pint
Carlsberg 1.90
Bottles

Stella 330mlI Bottle
Budweiser 330ml
Koppearberg 500m|

Old Speckled Hen 500ml
Spitfire 500ml

Ghost ship 500ml|

WKD

Sprits

Brandy

Gin - Gordon’s

Gin - Gordon's pink gin

Gin - Whitley Neil

Hendricks gin

Bacardi

Vodka - Smirnoff red

Vodka - Grey Goose

Vodka - AU Fruit punch
Vodka - AU Blue raspberry
Whiskey - Bells

Jack Daniel's

Southern Comfort

Bailey’s

Archers

Malibu

Disaronno

Captain Morgans spice
Shots

Sambuca - classic
Sambuca - raspberry or Banana
Janermeister

Mixers

Tonic water - London Ess 1.30
Tonic water - London rosemary 1.30
Tonic water - ginger ale 1.30
Tonic water - orange & elderflower 1.30
Orange juice splash - 0.50
Lime Cordial 0.50

Soft Drinks

Can coke 1.30

Can 1.20

Bottled Water £1.20

Orange juice 1.20

Red Bull 2.00

J20 2.00

Pint
3.20

Bottle

2.50
2.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.00

25ml

2.80
2.20
2.40
3.00
3.50
2.20
2.20
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.20
2.40
2.40

2.20
2.20
2.40
2.20

2.00
2.30
2.50

Wine -
White
Rose
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50ml
3.80
3.20
3.40
4.00
4.90
3.20
3.20
4.90
4.90
4.90
3.20
3.40
3.40
2.80
3.20
3.20
3.40
3.20

Bottle 75cl

11.50
11.50

Red 4.50 - 187ml
Prosecco - 187ml

white
Rose

5.50
5.50

2 Heaxts Catoving
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175ml Glass
4.00
4.00



